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CIS: Insurance Overview

Community Information System
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Community: OCALA, CITY OF
County: MARION COUNTY

Insurance Overview

As of 07/02/2025

Occupancy | Zone | Pre/Post FIRM
Total by Community
Total Number of Policies:
Total Premiums:
Insurance in Force:

Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:
$ of Closed Paid Losses:

Post Firm Minus Rated Policies

Total Number of Minus Rated Policies:
A Zone Minus Rated Policies:
V Zone Minus Rated Policies:

ICC

Total Number of ICC Closed Paid Losses:
$ of ICC CLosed Paid Losses:

Substantial Damage Losses

Number of Substantial Damage Closed Paid Losses:

https://isource.fema.gov/cis/insurance.action?method=getOverview

335
$175,118
$96,589,000
47
$1,034,333

$0

State: FLORIDA
CID: 120330

Group Flood Insurance

Total Number of Policies:

Total Premiums:

Insurance in Force:

Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:
$ of Closed Paid Losses:

Manufactured Homes

Total Number of Policies:
Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:
$ of Closed Paid Losses:

1316

Number of Properties by Community:

$0
$0

$0

$12,287
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