7/21/25, 2:38 PM

Home
Search
Previous Search
Community
CRS
CAC/CAV
Maps
SOS
Insurance
Violation Tracker
CAP-SSSE
CAV Selection

CIS Reports Links Request/Feedback

FAMS

Log Out

CIS: Insurance Overview

Community Information System

Release 5.18.00.00, 12/09/2024 -- Build 0004, Skip Navigation Logged in as: sarahmariev [Session expires in 20 mins 1

Insurance Overview

As of 07/02/2025

Community: OCALA, CITY OF State: FLORIDA
County: MARION COUNTY CID: 120330

Overview Occupancy Z	Zone Pre/Post FIRM]		
Total by Community			Group Flood Insurance	
Total Number of Policies:		335	Total Number of Policies:	0
Total Premiums:		\$175,118	Total Premiums:	\$0
Insurance in Force:		\$96,589,000	Insurance in Force:	\$0
Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:		47	Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:	0
\$ of Closed Paid Losses:		\$1,034,333	\$ of Closed Paid Losses:	\$0
Post Firm Minus Rated Policies			Manufactured Homes	
Total Number of Minus Rated Policies:		Total Number of Policies:	0	
A Zone Minus Rated Policies:		1	Total Number of Closed Paid Losses:	2
V Zone Minus Rated Policies:		0	\$ of Closed Paid Losses:	\$12,287
ICC		1316		
Total Number of ICC Closed Paid Losses:		0	Number of Properties by Community:	0
\$ of ICC CLosed Paid Losses: \$0				
Substantial Damage Losses				
Number of Substantial Damage Closed Paid Losses: 3				